MT8852B
Bluetooth Test Set
Data Sheet
Introduction
This document provides specifications for the Bluetooth® Test Set MT8852B and lists ordering information and option and accessory codes.
The MT8852B brochure is also available. The brochure provides in-depth descriptions of MT8852B applications, features, and benefits when
testing a wide range of Bluetooth products.
The Bluetooth® mark and logos are owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and are used by Anritsu under license

Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Description
MT8852B-001
MT8852B-003
MT8852B-015
MT8852B-017
MT8852B-027
MT8852B-034*
Options and accessories
Rack Mount Kit, Single Unit
Rack Mount Kit, Side by Side
Adaptive Frequency Hopping
IQ Data Output
Bluetooth low energy Measurements
BLE Data Length Extension
MT8852B-319
MT8852B-325
MT8852B-327
MT8852B-330
MT8852B-334*
Retrofit Audio to MT8852B
Retrofit EDR to MT8852B
Retrofit Bluetooth low energy Measurements
Retrofit Basic Rate Measurements to MT8852B-043
Retrofit BLE Data Length Extension
MT8852B-098
MT8852B-099
MX885201B
2000-1613-R
D41310
Standard Calibration to ANSI/NCSL Z540
Premium Calibration to ANSI/NCSL Z540
(Test report and uncertainty data included)
BlueSuite Pro3 (Software Application)
Bluetooth Antenna and Adaptor
Soft Carry Bag
*:  MT8852B-034 (334) requires MT8852B-027 (327) or MT8852B-043.
• United States
Anritsu Company
1155 East Collins Blvd., Suite 100, Richardson,
TX 75081, U.S.A.